
 

 

 

                                 IMPORTANT NOTICE 

Please find detailed the cargo presentation times and freight service sailing times from 21st September 2020 

until further notice.       
 

21st September 2020 Until further notice - Freight schedule and cargo acceptance times 

Note: # Perishable cargo cannot be accepted on a Tuesday or Thursday after the departure of the Cargo boat. 

*Departure and arrival times for the Cargo boat are indicative only and may vary due to discharge and loading times required for cargo. 

  Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun 

Freight office opens 0800 0600 0800 0600 0800 

Freight 
Office closed  

Freight office closes 1600 1600 1600 1600 12noon 

# Acceptance time 

frozen/fresh/perishable 

1200 to  

1600 

0600 to  

0700 

1200 to  

1600 

0600 

to 0700 
 

12noon 

to 1600 

N/A 

Latest cargo presentation 
time for sailing 

 
#0700 

 
#0700 N/A 

Depart GSY*  0800*   0800*  N/A 

Depart SK*   1045*   1045* N/A 

Arrive in GSY*  1145*  1145*  


