

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please find detailed the cargo presentation times and freight service sailing times from **21**st **September 2020 until further notice**.

21st September 2020 Until further notice - Freight schedule and cargo acceptance times

	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun	
Freight office opens	0800	0600	0800	0600	0800			
Freight office closes	1600	1600	1600	1600	12noon			
				0600		Freight Office closed		
# Acceptance time	1200 to	0600 to	1200 to	to 0700	N/A			
frozen/fresh/perishable	1600	0700	1600	12noon	IN/A			
				to 1600				
Latest cargo presentation time for sailing		#0700		#0700	N/A		oio o cu	
Depart GSY*		0800*		0800*	N/A			
Depart SK*		1045*		1045*	N/A			
Arrive in GSY*		1145*		1145*				

Note: # Perishable cargo cannot be accepted on a Tuesday or Thursday after the departure of the Cargo boat.

^{*}Departure and arrival times for the Cargo boat are indicative only and may vary due to discharge and loading times required for cargo.